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LIVE SCAN 
Electronic Fingerprinting Equipment Vendors 

 
Cogent Systems     Keith Gillon   
639 North Rosemead Blvd            (626) 325 9637 (Office) 
Pasadena, CA 91107     (626) 808 5189 (Cell) 
Email: kgillon@cogentsystems.com 

 
Cross Match Technologies, Inc.   Dave Bronger   
3960 RCA Boulevard, Suite 6001            (866) 260-2763  
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410   (561) 284-3461 (cell)  
E-mail: dave.bronger@crossmatch.com       (561) 828-8018 (fax)           
 

    *MOSA Technology Solutions        Martin Petriccione   
2870 Pharr Court South NW, Suite 1604          (714) 305-9232  
Atlanta, GA 30305-2179              (866) 567-1405 (fax)  
E-mail: martinp@mosaglobal.com            
 * Authorized Reseller of CrossMatch     
____________________________________________________________ 
Dataworks Plus                                Becky Houston 
728 N. Pleasantburg Drive            (864) 672-2780x2112 
Greenville, SC  29607 
E-mail:  bhouston@dataworksplus.com  
              
MorphoTrust     
Gary Newlin – Regional Sales Manager                     952-442-8701 (Office)              
Gnewlin@MorphoTrust.com                                          612-839-9639 (mobile) 
296 Concord Road                                                                                      952-945-3304 (fax) 
Suite 300 
Billerica, MA  01821                                                                 
 
MorpohoTrak, Inc.      George Hodges 
1443 Spring Fest Lane                                       (407) 595-4439 
Orlando, FL  32828 
E-mail: George.Hodges@morpho.com                                      
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